Ehe New YJork Times

Best Sellers

Hardcover Nonfiction

Published: July 16, 2010

This
Week
1 ---- MY DAD SAYS, by Justin Halpern. (It
Books/HarperCollins, $15.99.) A coming-of-
age memoir organized around the musings,
purveyed on Twitter, of the author’s father.
2 MEDIUM RAW, by Anthony Bourdain.

(Ecco/HarperCollins, $26.99.) Bourdain, the
author of “Kitchen Confidential,” looks
critically at changes in the food and restaurant
cultures.

3 COMING BACK STRONGER, by Drew
Brees with Chris Fabry. (Tyndale House,
$26.99.) The N.F.L. quarterback recovered
from an injury to play for the New Orleans
Saints.

4 SLIDING INTO HOME, by Kendra
Wilkinson. (Gallery, $26.) The life of the
reality TV star and former Playboy cover

model.

5 THE BIG SHORT, by Michael Lewis.
(Norton, $27.95.) The people who saw the real
estate crash coming and made billions from
their foresight. Excerpt

Last
Week

Weeks

List

10

17



6

CHELSEA CHELSEA BANG BANG, by

Chelsea Handler. (Grand Central, $25.99.)

More humorous personal essays from the
comedian.

7 WAR, by Sebastian Junger. (Twelve, $26.99.)

The intense lives of American soldiersin a
lethal corner of Afghanistan, by the author of
“The Perfect Storm.”

EMPIRE OF THE SUMMER MOON, by S.
C. Gwynne. (Scribner, $27.50.) The story of
Quanah Parker, the last and greatest chief of

the Comanches. Excerpt

8

o* HOME TEAM, by Sean Payton and Ellis
Henican. (NAL, $24.95.) The head coach of
the New Orleans Saints describes the team’s

Super Bowl victory, which raised the city’s
spirits four years after Hurricane Katrina.

10 OUTLIERS, by Malcolm Gladwell. (Little,

Brown, $27.99.) Why some people succeed,
from the author of “Blink.” Excerpt

SPOKEN FROM THE HEART, by Laura
Bush. (Scribner, $30.) A memoir from the
former first lady.

11*

12 THE LAST STAND, by Nathaniel Philbrick.

(Viking, $30.) Custer, Sitting Bull and the
Battle of the Little Bighorn. Excerpt

4

13 FIFTH AVENUE, 5 A.M., by Sam Wasson.
(Harper/HarperCollins, $19.99.) The making

of the movie “Breakfast at Tiffany’s" and its

cultural influence.

18

85

10

10



14 THE IMMORTAL LIFE OF HENRIETTA 12
LACKS, by Rebecca Skloot. (Crown, $26.)
The the story of the woman whose cancer cells
were cultured without her permission in
1951. Excerpt

15 BORN TO RUN, by Christopher McDougall. 14
(Knopf, $24.95.) Secrets of distance running
from a Mexican Indian tribe.

Also
Selling
16 CHANGE YOUR BRAIN, CHANGE
YOUR BODY, by Daniel G. Amen (Harmony)
17 UNCHARTED TERRITORI, by Tori
Spelling with Hilary Liftin (Gallery Books)
18 HITCH-22, by Christopher Hitchens

(Twelve)

19 LAST CALL, by Daniel Okrent (Scribner)

20 PORTRAIT OF AN ADDICT AS A
YOUNG MAN, by Bill Clegg (Little, Brown)
Excerpt

21 COMMITTED, by Elizabeth Gilbert (Viking)

22 CRISIS ECONOMICS, by Nouriel Roubini
and Stephen Mihm (Penguin Press) Excerpt

21

22



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

FURIOUS LOVE, by Sam Kashner and
Nancy Schoenberger (Harper/HarperCollins)

DRIVE, by Daniel H. Pink (Riverhead)

HAVE A LITTLE FAITH, by Mitch Albom
(Hyperion)

SUCK IT, WONDER WOMAN!, by Olivia
Munn with Mac Montandon (St. Martin’s
Press)

SEVEN EVENTS THAT MADE AMERICA
AMERICA, by Larry Schweikart (Sentinel)

THIS TIME IS DIFFERENT, by Carmen M.
Reinhart and Kenneth S. Rogoff (Princeton
University)

TO SAVE AMERICA, by Newt Gingrich with
Joe DeSantis (Regnery)

THE PROMISE, by Jonathan Alter (Simon &
Schuster)

OPERATION MINCEMEAT, by Ben
Macintyre (Harmony) Excerpt

SUPERFREAKONOMICS, by Steven D.
Levitt and Stephen J. Dubner
(Morrow/HarpercCollins)

CONFESSIONS OF A PRAIRIE BITCH,



by Alison Arngrim (It Books)

34 PEARL BUCK IN CHINA, by Hilary
Spurling (Simon & Schuster) Excerpt

35 THE SHALLOWS, by Nicholas Carr
(Norton)




