## **Best Sellers**

## **Hardcover Nonfiction**

Published: July 16, 2010

This Week		Last Week	Weeks on List
1	MY DAD SAYS, by Justin Halpern. (It Books/HarperCollins, \$15.99.) A coming-of-age memoir organized around the musings, purveyed on Twitter, of the author's father.	1	10
2	<b>MEDIUM RAW</b> , by Anthony Bourdain. (Ecco/HarperCollins, \$26.99.) Bourdain, the author of "Kitchen Confidential," looks critically at changes in the food and restaurant cultures.	2	5
3	<b>COMING BACK STRONGER</b> , by Drew Brees with Chris Fabry. (Tyndale House, \$26.99.) The N.F.L. quarterback recovered from an injury to play for the New Orleans Saints.		1
4	<b>SLIDING INTO HOME</b> , by Kendra Wilkinson. (Gallery, \$26.) The life of the reality TV star and former Playboy cover model.		1
5	THE BIG SHORT, by Michael Lewis. (Norton, \$27.95.) The people who saw the real estate crash coming and made billions from their foresight. Excerpt	3	17

6	CHELSEA CHELSEA BANG BANG, by Chelsea Handler. (Grand Central, \$25.99.) More humorous personal essays from the comedian.	4	18
7	WAR, by Sebastian Junger. (Twelve, \$26.99.) The intense lives of American soldiers in a lethal corner of Afghanistan, by the author of "The Perfect Storm."	7	9
8	<b>EMPIRE OF THE SUMMER MOON</b> , by S. C. Gwynne. (Scribner, \$27.50.) The story of Quanah Parker, the last and greatest chief of the Comanches. Excerpt	6	3
9*	<b>HOME TEAM</b> , by Sean Payton and Ellis Henican. (NAL, \$24.95.) The head coach of the New Orleans Saints describes the team's Super Bowl victory, which raised the city's spirits four years after Hurricane Katrina.	8	2
10	<b>OUTLIERS</b> , by Malcolm Gladwell. (Little, Brown, \$27.99.) Why some people succeed, from the author of "Blink." Excerpt	9	85
11*	<b>SPOKEN FROM THE HEART</b> , by Laura Bush. (Scribner, \$30.) A memoir from the former first lady.	5	10
12	THE LAST STAND, by Nathaniel Philbrick. (Viking, \$30.) Custer, Sitting Bull and the Battle of the Little Bighorn. Excerpt	10	10
13	<b>FIFTH AVENUE, 5 A.M.</b> , by Sam Wasson. (Harper/HarperCollins, \$19.99.) The making of the movie "Breakfast at Tiffany's" and its cultural influence.		1

14	THE IMMORTAL LIFE OF HENRIETTA LACKS, by Rebecca Skloot. (Crown, \$26.) The the story of the woman whose cancer cells were cultured without her permission in 1951. Excerpt	12	21
15	<b>BORN TO RUN</b> , by Christopher McDougall. (Knopf, \$24.95.) Secrets of distance running from a Mexican Indian tribe.	14	22
Also Selling			
16	CHANGE YOUR BRAIN, CHANGE YOUR BODY, by Daniel G. Amen (Harmony)		
17	<b>UNCHARTED TERRITORI</b> , by Tori Spelling with Hilary Liftin (Gallery Books)		
18	<b>HITCH-22</b> , by Christopher Hitchens (Twelve)		
19	<u><b>LAST CALL</b></u> , by Daniel Okrent (Scribner)		
20	PORTRAIT OF AN ADDICT AS A YOUNG MAN, by Bill Clegg (Little, Brown)  Excerpt		
21	<b>COMMITTED</b> , by Elizabeth Gilbert (Viking)		
22	<b>CRISIS ECONOMICS</b> , by Nouriel Roubini and Stephen Mihm (Penguin Press) <b>Excerpt</b>		

23	<b>FURIOUS LOVE</b> , by Sam Kashner and Nancy Schoenberger (Harper/HarperCollins)
24	<b>DRIVE</b> , by Daniel H. Pink (Riverhead)
25	<b>HAVE A LITTLE FAITH</b> , by Mitch Albom (Hyperion)
26	<b>SUCK IT, WONDER WOMAN!</b> , by Olivia Munn with Mac Montandon (St. Martin's Press)
27	SEVEN EVENTS THAT MADE AMERICA AMERICA, by Larry Schweikart (Sentinel)
28	<b>THIS TIME IS DIFFERENT</b> , by Carmen M. Reinhart and Kenneth S. Rogoff (Princeton University)
29	<b>TO SAVE AMERICA</b> , by Newt Gingrich with Joe DeSantis (Regnery)
30	<b>THE PROMISE</b> , by Jonathan Alter (Simon & Schuster)
31	OPERATION MINCEMEAT, by Ben Macintyre (Harmony) Excerpt
32	<b>SUPERFREAKONOMICS</b> , by Steven D. Levitt and Stephen J. Dubner (Morrow/HarperCollins)

CONFESSIONS OF A PRAIRIE BITCH,

**33** 

## by Alison Arngrim (It Books)

- **PEARL BUCK IN CHINA**, by Hilary Spurling (Simon & Schuster) Excerpt
- 35 <u>THE SHALLOWS</u>, by Nicholas Carr (Norton)